Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made).

SCHEDULES

SCHEDULE 1

MINOR AND CONSEQUENTIAL AMENDMENTS

13.—(1) Section 21A (employment services) is amended as follows.

(2) In subsection (1) (meaning of "employment services" in Part III), for "this Part" substitute "this Act".

(3) In subsection (4) (application of section 19 in relation to employment services), for paragraph (c) (application of section 19(2)) substitute—

"(c) in subsection (2), for "sections 20 to 21ZA" there were substituted "sections 20 to 21A"."